

Kenai Peninsula Borough

144 North Binkley Street Soldotna, AK 99669

Meeting Agenda Legislative Committee

Brent Johnson, Chair Jesse Bjorkman, Vice Chair Willy Dunne, Member

Tuesday, September 7, 2021

3:30 PM

Betty J. Glick Assembly Chambers

Zoom ID: 938 6524 5999 Passcode: 886199

Zoom ID: 938 6524 5999 Passcode: 886199

NEW BUSINESS

1. Resolutions

*f. 2021-067 A Resolution Declaring the Kenai Peninsula Borough to be an Inclusive

Community where Citizens are Treated Equally and Empowered with

Free Choice (Mayor, Bjorkman, Derkevorkian, Elam)

Attachments: Resolution 2021-067

<u>Memo</u>

LAYDOWN Amendment Memo 090721

LAYDOWN Public Comments

*g. 2021-068 A Resolution Acknowledging the Southern Kenai Peninsula Opioid

Page 1

Task Force and Encouraging Kenai Peninsula Borough Residents to

Participate in National Recovery Month (Dunne)

Attachments: Resolution 2021-068

Printed on 9/7/2021